Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

CIP 2DA Temporada 2024

Calendar: 5 FEMENINO / Fase grupos

Date/venue Home

9/28/24, 830 AM

. Caicaguana B
Caicaguana S... 9

CCLCA

Venplay Yin

Master Padel

PADEL MIRANDA
CCLC5ta B

Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Club Miranda A

Grand Slam

5ta CCC

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Date/venue Home

1/8/24, 6:00 PM

Club Centro .. Centro Portugués Rojo

CCLCA

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem

Master Padel

10/5/24, 9:00 AM

Black Padel ... Black Padel

VENEZUELA SMASH
PADEL MIRANDA
Italo padel

VENPLAY YANG

Capital sports 5ta Fem B

1/4

Result

0:3

0:3

3.0

0:3

0:3

Result

1.2

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

21

3.0

I

Away team

Centro Portugués Rojo
Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
HGV

Black Padel

VENEZUELA SMASH

Italo padel

Team Caicaguana

Capital sports 5ta Fem B
VENPLAY YANG

Care Plus 5 Femenino

Away team

HGV

Venplay Yin

Caicaguana B

Capital Sports 5ta Fem
CCLC5ta B

Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Team Caicaguana

Club Miranda A

Grand Slam

Carol Ginter Padel Team



Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 3

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

Date/venue

10/12/24,10:30 AM
Caicaguana S...

10/12/24,12:00 AM
universidad ...

Date/venue

10/19/24, 830 AM
Caicaguana S...

10/19/24, 9:50 AM
centro depor...

10/19/24, 3:00 AM
CLUB MIRANDA

Home

Club Miranda B

Home

Venplay Yin

CCLCA

HGV

Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Team Caicaguana

Club Miranda A
CCLC5ta B

PADEL MIRANDA
Grand Slam

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Care Plus 5 Femenino

Home

Centro Portugués Rojo
Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Venplay Yin
Caicaguana B

Team Caicaguana
VENEZUELA SMASH
Italo padel

Club Miranda A

Club Miranda B

VENPLAY YANG

2/4

Result

21

Result

3.0

21

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

0:3

3.0

Result

3.0

3.0

21

3.0

21

I

Away team

5Sta CCC

Away team

Caicaguana B

Master Padel

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
Centro Portugués Rojo
Black Padel

VENEZUELA SMASH
Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Italo padel

Club Miranda B

VENPLAY YANG

Capital sports 5ta Fem B

Away team

CCLCA

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
Master Padel

HGV

CCLC5taB

PADEL MIRANDA

Black Padel

Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Carol Ginter Padel Team

Care Plus 5 Femenino



Matchday 4
Group

Grupo 3

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

Date/venue

10/26/24, 3:00 PM
Canchas del ...

Date/venue

Home

5ta CCC

Home

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Master Padel

HGV

Black Padel

Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Team Caicaguana
CCLC5ta B

Carol Ginter Padel Team
Club Miranda B

Capital sports 5ta Fem B

Home

Caicaguana B

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Centro Portugués Rojo
Black Padel

VENEZUELA SMASH

Club Miranda A

Italo padel

5ta CCC

Capital sports 5ta Fem B

3/4

Result

3.0

Result

1.2

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

0:3

0:3

21

Result

0:3

21

21

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

21

21

I

Away team

Grand Slam

Away team

CCLCA

Caicaguana B

Centro Portugués Rojo
Venplay Yin
VENEZUELA SMASH
PADEL MIRANDA

Italo padel

Club Miranda A

Sta CCC

Care Plus 5 Femenino

VENPLAY YANG

Away team

CCLCA

Master Padel

HGV

Venplay Yin

Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Team Caicaguana

PADEL MIRANDA
CCLC5taB

Care Plus 5 Femenino

Club Miranda B



Matchday 6
Group

Grupo 3

Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Date/venue

Date/venue

11/9/24,12:00 PM
Club Centro ...

11/9/24, 2:00 PM
Black Padel ...

Home

Grand Slam

Home

Centro Portugués Rojo
Master Padel

CCLCA

Venplay Yin

Black Padel

CCLC5ta B

Italo padel

Team Caicaguana
Capital sports 5ta Fem B
Care Plus 5 Femenino

VENPLAY YANG

4/4

Result

1.2

Result

21

3.0

0:3

21

0:3

21

3.0

21

3.0

3.0

g

I

Away team

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Away team

Orinoco Padel Club 5ta Fem
Caicaguana B

HGV

Capital Sports 5ta Fem

Club Miranda A

PADEL MIRANDA
VENEZUELA SMASH
Hermandad Gallega 5ta B
Sta CCC

Grand Slam

Club Miranda B
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